

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5927/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2009 in CRLA No. 628-DB/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANJIT SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and impleadment and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 9950-9952 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing OT and office report)

Date: 02/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
 Ms. Ekta Kadian, Adv. for
 Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

 Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
 Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

 Mr. Jayant K. Sud, Adv.
 Mr. Atul Sahi, Adv.

 Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

:1:

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks by which time additional documents, including copy of FIR and postmortem report, should be filed.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

:2: