

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 1397/2011 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2042 OF 2010

MANJIT SINGH & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 07/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
Ms. Ekta Kadian, Adv.  
Mr. Devender Kumar Sharma, Adv. for  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.  
Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.  
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv  
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, adjourned by three weeks.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master