

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2042 OF 2010

MANJIT SINGH &amp; ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2276-2278 of 2010  
(With office report)

Date: 24/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. S.C.Paul, Adv.  
Ms.Roop Paul, Adv.  
Ms. Anjana Mehra, Adv.  
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv  
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Crl. A. Nos. 2276-2278 of 2010:

Issueailable warrants for securing the presence of respondents no. 3, 5 and 6 who remain unserved despite efforts made earlier to serve them. The warrants shall be directed to the Senior Superintendent of Police, Jalandhar who shall have the same served and submit a report to this Court on or before 21st August, 2012. The appellants shall

-2-

furnish correct and present address of all the three respondents to the Registry within one week from today forailable warrants.

Crl. A. No. 2042 of 2010:

Post along with Crl. A. Nos. 2276-2278 of 2010.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master