

:

ITEM NO. 103

COURT NO. 8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2042 OF 2010

MANJIT SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. for bail and office report)

With

CrI. A. Nos. 2276-2278 of 2010

(With appln. for paper publication of notice and withdrawal)

Date: 09/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. S.C.Paul, Adv.

Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

MS. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

|(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

| (Veena Kherra)

Court Master