

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2042 OF 2010

MANJIT SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

WITH CRL.APPEAL NOS. 2276-2278 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for paper publication of notice and withdrawal)

Date: 25/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr.Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr.Varun Punia, Adv.

Mr.Zaid Ali, Adv.

for Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

In Crl.A.Nos.2276- Mr.S.C.Paul, Adv.

2278/2010 Ms.Roopa Paul, Adv.

Ms.Rajeeta Raj, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Jayant K.Sud, AAG

Mr.Chirag Khurana, Adv.

Mr.Vishal Dabas, Adv.

Mr.V.Kumar, Adv.

for Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

For R.No.5 in CRL. Mr.J.P.Dhanda, Adv.

A.Nos.2276-78/10 Mr.N.A.Usmani, Adv.

Mr.Resham Singh, Adv.

Mr.Ashok Kumar Yadav, Adv.

Mr.Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Crl.A.No.2042/2010:

Mr.U.U.Lalit, learned senior counsel for the appellants started his arguments at 11.45 a.m. and concluded at 12.50 p.m.. Thereafter Mr.Resham Singh, learned counsel for the respondent argued for about 15 minutes. Thereafter Mr.Jayant Sud, Addl.Adv.General for the State argued for about 10 minutes.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Cr1.A.Nos.2276-2278/2010:

Heard learned counsel for the parties to the lis.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written note(s)/submissions, if any, be filed by the parties within three days' time.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)  
Court Master